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FILL IN THE BLANKS WITH POSSESSIVE ADJECTIVES: MY, YOUR, HIS, HER, ITS, OUR, YOUR, THEIR.
UPORABI USTREZNE SVOJILNE ZAIMKE: MY, YOUR, HIS, HER, ITS, OUR, YOUR, THEIR,
PRIMER. Mrs Taylor = _her _things

PRIMER. This is Mrs Taylor and this is her husband.

1. Janeand Tony=___ things *
2. Il=___  things

3. Stephen=___ things sy
4. Rebecca = things 'j;h; .'\Ei
5. Janezand Lojze=____ things ¢

6. You=___ things

7. YouandMandy=_____ things i\/’—g
8. landmyfriend=___ things all
9. Achair=___ legs

10.Youand your Mum=__  things

11.My Mumand me=___ things *
12.Peterandyou=___ things

13. Tomand Jerry=___ things

14.Janeand Tony=__ things

156.1=___ things *
16. Stephen=___ things

17. Rebecca = things

18.Janez and Lojze=___ things
19.You=____ things
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22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
39.
36.
37.
38.

.Youand Mandy=__ things
land my friend=___ things
A table = legs
You and your Mum=__ things
My Mumandme=___ things
Peterandyou=__ things
Tom and Jerry = things
Aboockandbag=___ parts
Tom=____ things
landyou=__  things
You and me = things
Isabella=_ things
Aphone=___ parls
Numbers = parts
Youandyourdog=__  things
Your friend and you=__ things

Mizzy and me = things
Fish = things
A fish = things

, HI

UPORABI USTREZNE SVOJILNE ZAIMKE: MY, YOUR, HIS, HER, ITS OUR YOUR THEIR.

picture here.
5. We are from Vrhnika. This is
school.
6. Look at that bird.

1. This is me and these are children

2. They are brothers. names are
Gasper and Ziga.

3. Jane is in the kitchen with friend
Mandy.

4. There are you and Mum in this

nest is in that tree.

1. Hey, Peter! Is that
itis. | really like
. This is a bird.

Worms (€rvi) are
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new car? — Yes
colour.
colour is black.

food (hrana).

. Jane and Tony are in garden.
. You and | are in school.

. lamin room.

. Thisis garden and we are in it.
. They are in car.

. We like English teacher.

IV 474 4V AV AVA 4V VA AV AV AVA AVA VA AVA V6 AVA VA AVA AVA 4V AVA VA AVA AVA AVA AV4 4VE £V 4V /%

E@S@E@Sﬂ\]@ BXE@E@WE@E@ 3

TANANA AN A AR AR ANANA AN AARAANANANA AN AN AN A AR



